
1 KGTENO[

2 EQTIITU KONGo H4  48 48

3 FNEITTT INIQUE 6G  29 77

4 NSSATEZ FUITENT K5  40 117

5 RAANMTU ASSEZ L11 50 167

6 XBEELSO TRANSMUA 13H 70 237

7 ENELTSV BOXEZ 15H 75 312

8 ABHAENO SVELTE F5  44 356

9 DREBEOU AHANA O11 36 392

10 LDLLUES EBROUE N9  39 431

11 MERLAL[ DUELS M2  30 461

12 AJCLPOR MoLLARDE 2G  72 533

13 AJLAVUS PROC O1  43 576

14 LWATEUS JAVAS 11B 40 616

15 MDOLUPE WATTES 9C  41 657

16 DHILOUR JUMPE B11 30 687

17 LIDUNER OH 1G  30 717

18 LIGYDUR DIENE L4  31 748

19 CLFGIUR DEY 15A 39 787

20 GUFEILE CARVI D8  26 813

21 TLGINOE FIEU O6  23 836

22 ILNIOUR GENT 10I 22 858

23 ILOUR ANI C11 15 873

24 ILOR AUX J13 14 887

25 OR KIL 4H  12 899

EBROUER N9  11 910

Coup

vendredi 1 juillet 2022
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